Greensboro, NC | March 4th, 2024

Blockwise - Feb Executive Summary Report

HighlighThe feed provides open-text comments identifying general City Sense of Safety score went down 5 points, with 58% of
themes and specific issues and locations. Streets & Traffic rose to respondents stating they feel completely or mostly safe in their

40% of the labeled comments as the highest concern for neighborhood. A drop was noted in all other aspects as well. 86%
residents (highest to date). of respondents are very or fairly willing to contact the police.

Top concerns Top 3 concerns breakdown

344 labeled responses out of 476 Number of responses by leading subtopic
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Top concerns by area
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Created with Zencity data and analysis

Streets and Traffic 139
® Reckless Driving 122
® Parking Enforcement 10
® Traffic Enforcement 5
Pedestrian Safety 1
Abandoned Vehicles 1
Theft, Burglary and Break Ins 60
® Vehicle Theft and Carjacking 25
Property Theft and Burglaries 23
Robbery and Muggings 11
Shoplifting 1
Noise Disturbance 35
® |oud Vehicle or Motorcycle Noi... 25
® Large Gatherings 5
Loud Music 3
Noise Disturbance 2
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Scores Over Time and by Area

. L ) o Explore Results (£
606 responses (collected by Zencity ad-based distribution, excluding self-distribution)

58% Safety Score by Area
I 5% vs previous month '
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48% Fairness Score by Area
4 7% vs previous month '
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62% Respect Score by Area
4 8% vs previous month '
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66% Voice Score by Area
4 4% vs previous month ]
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34% Transparency Score by Area

4 9% vs previous month

District 1 I 36 % + & 5%

100% :
75% . District 2 23% « 4 ?a-};
sox B4% 4% 35% 35% - 34% - !
. - - District 3 I £ e 175
25% ¥ ° :
0% District 4 N 1 e ) 2%

OCT '23 Q423 MOV 23 DEC '23 JAN 24 FEE 'Z4

Small sample sizes can lead to unreliable estimates. Scores for groups under 30 respondents are not shown, and groups
with 30 to 49 respondents are marked with an asterisk (*). Use these scores with caution. Link to Methodology.
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https://zencity.info/survey-methodology
https://app.zencity.io/admin/surveys/blockwise/summary

